St. Francis De Sales Sr. Sec. School

CBSE Affiliation No. 1031067, School No. 51034
Manasa Road, Girdoda, Revli Devli-Post, Neemuch, MP- 458441

Mob. 9424688139 website:www.sfsneemuch.com

email:sfsneemuch2010@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Ref. No: SFS/2022-2023/223

Date: 19/06/2023

Admission No: 156

o
.

¥ ® N RN

O Y Wy
R

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Class Teacher

Name of the Student

Father's Name/Guardian's Name
Mother's Name

Date of Birth (in Christian era)

In words

Nationality

Category SC/ST/OBC/GEN

Date of Admission in the school with class
Class in which the pupil last studied
School annual examination last taken
Subjects studied

Promotion to class

Month upto which the (student has paid)
school dues/paid

Any fee concession availed of, if so details
Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present
Whether NCC cadet/boy scout/girl guide

Curricular, co-curricular and extra-curricular

achievements

General Conduct
Date of Application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

: Bhumi Shukla

: Chetan Kumar Shukla

: Alka Shukla

: 09/04/2007

: Nineth April Two Thousand Seven

: Indian

: General

: 10/04/2014, 11

: X

: 15th February, 2023 to 21st March 2023
: English, Hindi, Mathematics, Science, Social Science, IT
: XI

: Paid

: Nil

1217

: 158

o Kkk
.

o k¥
.

: Good
: 17/06/2023
: 19/06/2023

Reason for leaving the school : Higher Studies M b
Any other remarks SARAE . Ll
¢ Francis De Sales . Sec. School
wfy Girdoda Manasa Road
Neemuch (M.P) -
Prepared By Principal




