

St. Francis De Sales Sr. Sec. School

CBSE Affiliation No. 1031067, School No. 51034

Manasa Road, Girdoda, Revli Devli-Post, Neemuch, MP- 458441

Mob. 9424688139 website:www.sfsneemuch.com email:sfsneemuch2010@gmail.com

TDANSEED CEDTIFICATE

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE		
Ref. No: SFS/2022-2023/223 Date: 19/06/2023 Admission No: 156		
1.	Name of the Student	: Bhumi Shukla
2.	Father's Name/Guardian's Name	: Chetan Kumar Shukla
3.	Mother's Name	: Alka Shukla
4.	Date of Birth (in Christian era)	: 09/04/2007
5.	In words	: Nineth April Two Thousand Seven
6.	Nationality	: Indian
7.	Category SC/ST/OBC/GEN	: General
8.	Date of Admission in the school with class	: 10/04/2014, II
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied	: X
10.	School annual examination last taken	: 15th February, 2023 to 21st March 2023
11.	Subjects studied	: English, Hindi, Mathematics, Science, Social Science, IT
12.	Promotion to class	: XI
13.	Month upto which the (student has paid) school dues/paid	: Paid
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so details	: Nil
15.	Total No. of working days	: 217
16.	Total No. of working days present	: 158
17.	Whether NCC cadet/boy scout/girl guide	***
18.	Curricular, co-curricular and extra-curricular achievements	• *** •
19.	General Conduct	: Good
20.	Date of Application for certificate	: 17/06/2023
21.	Date of issue of certificate	: 19/06/2023
22.	Reason for leaving the school	: Higher Studies
23.	Any other remarks	**** Principal

St. Francis De Sales Sr. Sec. School Girdoda Manasa Road Neemuch (M.P.) Principal